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No 2 JAQUEROD Francois-Xavier / MASSARI franck

Pass 21 2:51.717

Pass 37 4:00.559 1 1:08.842 *

Pass 55 5:08.921 2 1:08.362 *

Pass 73 6:15.425 3 1:06.504 *

Pass 92 7:22.495 4 1:07.070

Pass 108 8:29.693 5 1:07.198

Pass 126 9:36.088 6 1:06.395 *

Pass 142 10:42.313 7 1:06.225 *

Pass 156 11:48.540 8 1:06.227

Pass 170 12:54.686 9 1:06.146 *

Pass 184 14:02.147 10 1:07.461

Pass 197 15:07.769 11 1:05.622 *

No 7 DUCERF Geoffroy / OLIVEIRA Benoit (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:28.498

Pass 17 2:36.301 1 1:07.803 **

Pass 31 3:42.287 2 1:05.986 *

Pass 47 4:48.222 3 1:05.935 *

Pass 65 5:53.342 4 1:05.120 **

Pass 84 6:58.171 5 1:04.829 *

Pass 100 8:02.848 6 1:04.677 **

Pass 118 9:06.974 7 1:04.126 **

Pass 134 10:11.046 8 1:04.072 **

Pass 150 11:15.331 9 1:04.285

Pass 164 12:21.381 10 1:06.050

In 180 13:34.460 11 1:13.079

No 10 LECLERC Mathieu / POMMES Celia (Rg=16)

Pass 29 3:37.954

Pass 49 4:50.532 1 1:12.578 *

Pass 68 6:00.971 2 1:10.439 *

Pass 87 7:11.021 3 1:10.050 *

Pass 105 8:20.749 4 1:09.728 *

Pass 125 9:31.215 5 1:10.466

Pass 141 10:42.040 6 1:10.825

Pass 157 11:52.250 7 1:10.210

Pass 171 13:02.011 8 1:09.761

Pass 187 14:11.812 9 1:09.801

Pass 200 15:21.900 10 1:10.088

No 19 GEERS Charles / POITRY Sébastien (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:18.683

Pass 13 2:29.321 1 1:10.638 **

Pass 30 3:38.055 2 1:08.734 *

In 48 4:49.523 3 1:11.468

Pass 80 6:42.598 4 1:53.075

Pass 98 7:49.698 5 1:07.100 *

Pass 117 8:57.566 6 1:07.868

Pass 133 10:04.569 7 1:07.003 *

Pass 149 11:11.388 8 1:06.819 *

Pass 163 12:17.808 9 1:06.420 *

Pass 177 13:26.317 10 1:08.509

Pass 192 14:32.506 11 1:06.189 *

Pass 204 15:38.677 12 1:06.171 *

No 22 MEJANE Bastien / DOUTRE Thibaut (Rg=2)

Pass 14 2:30.881

Pass 28 3:36.745 1 1:05.864 **

Pass 46 4:42.879 2 1:06.134

Pass 64 5:49.123 3 1:06.244

Pass 82 6:53.874 4 1:04.751 **

In 101 8:04.596 5 1:10.722

No 23 CHEVALIER Sullivan / SIEFFERT Dimitri

Pass 15 2:32.000

Pass 34 3:45.892 1 1:13.892 *

Pass 52 4:57.267 2 1:11.375 *

Pass 71 6:08.362 3 1:11.095 *

Pass 90 7:20.168 4 1:11.806

Pass 109 8:31.108 5 1:10.940 *

Pass 128 9:42.257 6 1:11.149

Pass 146 10:52.972 7 1:10.715 *

Pass 160 12:03.098 8 1:10.126 *

Pass 174 13:12.563 9 1:09.465 *

Pass 189 14:22.546 10 1:09.983

Pass 202 15:31.550 11 1:09.004 *

No 24 CANTEL Amaury / HUBENY Margaux (Rg=18)

Pass 43 4:26.009

Pass 62 5:40.836 1 1:14.827 *

Pass 83 6:53.920 2 1:13.084 *

Pass 102 8:06.525 3 1:12.605 *

Pass 120 9:18.614 4 1:12.089 *

Pass 137 10:30.383 5 1:11.769 *

Pass 153 11:42.029 6 1:11.646 *

Pass 169 12:53.482 7 1:11.453 *

Pass 185 14:04.522 8 1:11.040 *

Pass 199 15:15.764 9 1:11.242

No 27 GOLFIER Alexandre / BILLAUD Jesse (Rg=9)

Pass 22 2:56.842

Pass 39 4:06.538 1 1:09.696 *

Pass 60 5:15.262 2 1:08.724 *

Pass 77 6:23.654 3 1:08.392 *

Pass 96 7:31.296 4 1:07.642 *

Pass 115 8:38.942 5 1:07.646

In 131 9:50.945 6 1:12.003
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No 27 GOLFIER Alexandre / BILLAUD Jesse (Rg=9)

Pass 161 12:13.253 7 2:22.308

Pass 176 13:20.097 8 1:06.844 *

Pass 190 14:27.012 9 1:06.915

Pass 203 15:33.938 10 1:06.926

No 34 MONNY Maxime / COURJAL Eric (Rg=15)

Pass 7 1:29.948

Pass 19 2:41.418 1 1:11.470 *

Pass 35 3:51.430 2 1:10.012 *

Pass 54 5:01.694 3 1:10.264

Pass 72 6:11.232 4 1:09.538 *

Pass 91 7:21.210 5 1:09.978

Pass 110 8:31.528 6 1:10.318

Pass 127 9:41.655 7 1:10.127

Pass 145 10:51.866 8 1:10.211

Pass 159 12:02.069 9 1:10.203

Pass 173 13:11.887 10 1:09.818

Pass 188 14:21.595 11 1:09.708

Pass 201 15:30.779 12 1:09.184 *

No 45 RENARD Franck / FREITAS Cédric (Rg=19)

Pass 45 4:41.919

Pass 66 5:54.223 1 1:12.304 *

Pass 85 7:05.946 2 1:11.723 *

Pass 104 8:17.932 3 1:11.986

Pass 123 9:29.741 4 1:11.809

In 143 10:45.970 5 1:16.229

Pass 175 13:18.042 6 2:32.072

Pass 191 14:29.265 7 1:11.223 *

No 46 SAADOUN Alain / BOURACHDENE Yoann

Pass 6 1:29.189

Pass 18 2:37.531 1 1:08.342 *

Pass 32 3:45.051 2 1:07.520 *

Pass 50 4:52.104 3 1:07.053 *

Pass 67 5:59.383 4 1:07.279

Pass 86 7:06.492 5 1:07.109

Pass 103 8:14.482 6 1:07.990

Pass 121 9:22.203 7 1:07.721

In 140 10:39.253 8 1:17.050

Pass 193 14:32.883 9 3:53.630

Pass 205 15:40.230 10 1:07.347

No 64 JOOS Kevin / MONNERIE Florian (Rg=11)

Pass 10 1:54.641

Pass 26 3:06.049 1 1:11.408 *

Pass 42 4:16.218 2 1:10.169 *

Pass 61 5:25.272 3 1:09.054 *

Pass 79 6:34.195 4 1:08.923 *

Pass 97 7:43.151 5 1:08.956

Pass 116 8:52.067 6 1:08.916 *

Pass 132 10:00.925 7 1:08.858 *

Pass 148 11:08.942 8 1:08.017 *

Pass 162 12:17.131 9 1:08.189

Pass 178 13:26.326 10 1:09.195

Pass 194 14:34.314 11 1:07.988 *

Pass 206 15:41.902 12 1:07.588 *

No 68 GIRARD Pierre / COURTIN Théophile (Rg=4)

Pass 11 1:56.299

Pass 25 3:02.921 1 1:06.622 **

Pass 41 4:08.738 2 1:05.817 **

Pass 59 5:14.478 3 1:05.740 **

Pass 75 6:20.409 4 1:05.931

Pass 93 7:26.665 5 1:06.256

Pass 111 8:31.943 6 1:05.278 *

In 130 9:43.609 7 1:11.666

Pass 165 12:25.690 8 2:42.081

Pass 179 13:32.090 9 1:06.400

Pass 195 14:38.106 10 1:06.016

Pass 207 15:43.337 11 1:05.231 *

No 77 SAUTIF Jonathan / AUBRY Jean-Edouard

Pass 23 2:57.711

Pass 38 4:05.799 1 1:08.088 *

Pass 57 5:12.619 2 1:06.820 *

In 78 6:25.653 3 1:13.034

Pass 107 8:22.637 4 1:56.984

Pass 124 9:29.923 5 1:07.286

Pass 139 10:36.405 6 1:06.482 *

Pass 155 11:43.017 7 1:06.612

Pass 167 12:49.024 8 1:06.007 *

Pass 182 13:54.223 9 1:05.199 *

No 80 FIEVET Cédric / VAN MELDEREN Vincent

Pass 9 1:52.865

Pass 24 3:00.696 1 1:07.831 *

Pass 40 4:07.329 2 1:06.633 *

Pass 58 5:14.149 3 1:06.820

Pass 76 6:22.006 4 1:07.857

Pass 95 7:28.460 5 1:06.454 *

Pass 112 8:35.308 6 1:06.848

Pass 129 9:42.465 7 1:07.157

Pass 144 10:49.865 8 1:07.400

Pass 158 11:55.530 9 1:05.665 *

Pass 172 13:02.241 10 1:06.711

Pass 186 14:08.108 11 1:05.867

Pass 198 15:14.583 12 1:06.475
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No 91 SIEFFERT Freddy / CHEVALIER Alexis (Rg=12)

Pass 12 2:14.511

Pass 27 3:24.652 1 1:10.141 *

Pass 44 4:33.876 2 1:09.224 *

Pass 63 5:42.411 3 1:08.535 *

Pass 81 6:52.114 4 1:09.703

Pass 99 8:00.667 5 1:08.553

Pass 119 9:09.197 6 1:08.530 *

Pass 135 10:16.865 7 1:07.668 *

Pass 151 11:24.553 8 1:07.688

In 166 12:41.128 9 1:16.575

No 117 AMELOT Christian / LECLERCQ Julien

Pass 4 1:21.295

Pass 16 2:32.602 1 1:11.307 *

Pass 33 3:45.445 2 1:12.843

Pass 51 4:56.244 3 1:10.799 *

Pass 69 6:06.956 4 1:10.712 *

Pass 89 7:17.661 5 1:10.705 *

In 113 8:35.804 6 1:18.143

Pass 136 10:22.139 7 1:46.335

In 152 11:38.533 8 1:16.394

In 181 13:41.698 9 2:03.165

No 122 GAUTHEREAU Vincent / PINOT Nicolas

Pass 53 5:00.507

Pass 70 6:08.124 1 1:07.617 *

Pass 88 7:15.155 2 1:07.031 *

Pass 106 8:21.662 3 1:06.507 *

Pass 122 9:29.239 4 1:07.577

Pass 138 10:36.046 5 1:06.807

Pass 154 11:42.811 6 1:06.765

Pass 168 12:50.788 7 1:07.977

Pass 183 13:57.574 8 1:06.786

Pass 196 15:04.307 9 1:06.733

No 137 ROLLAND Alexandra / DUCLOS Wilfried

Pass 8 1:35.369

Pass 20 2:48.631 1 1:13.262 *

Pass 36 3:59.408 2 1:10.777 *

Pass 56 5:09.858 3 1:10.450 *

Pass 74 6:18.744 4 1:08.886 *

Pass 94 7:27.906 5 1:09.162

Pass 114 8:37.316 6 1:09.410


